
Number of cards : 
89

Pokecardex  

70/112 Nidoran ♀ (Queendom)
40/112 Nidorina (Queendom)
9/112 Nidoqueen (Queendom)
73/112 Pidgey (Queendom)
45/112 Pidgeotto (Queendom)
10/112 Pidgeot (Queendom)
61/101 Feebas (Queendom)
12/101 Milotic (Queendom)
88/112 Celio's Network (Queendom)

138/165 Copycat (Queendom)
88/101 Desert Ruins (Queendom)
92/112 Great Ball (Queendom)
87/97 Mr. Briney's Compassion (Q..
83/106 Rare Candy (Queendom)
86/109 Rocket's Admin. (Queendom)
92/101 Steven's Advice (Queendom)
94/107 Heal Energy (Queendom)
87/106 Double Rainbow Energy (Que..

- Fighting Energy (Queendom)

- Grass Energy (Queendom)
63/109 Larvitar (Dark Tyranitar D..
41/109 Dark Pupitar (Dark Tyranit..
19/109 Dark Tyranitar (Dark Tyran..
20/109 Dark Tyranitar (Dark Tyran..
73/112 Pidgey (Dark Tyranitar Dec..
45/112 Pidgeotto (Dark Tyranitar ..
10/112 Pidgeot (Dark Tyranitar De..
60/100 Dunsparce (Dark Tyranitar ..
8/101 Jirachi (Dark Tyranitar De..

85/101 Ancient Technical Machine ..
87/101 Ancient Tomb (Dark Tyranit..
87/112 Bill's Maintenance (Dark T..
88/112 Celio's Network (Dark Tyra..

138/165 Copycat (Dark Tyranitar De..
88/101 Desert Ruins (Dark Tyranit..
84/109 Pokémon Retriever (Dark T..
83/106 Rare Candy (Dark Tyranitar..
86/109 Rocket's Admin. (Dark Tyra..
84/106 Scott (Dark Tyranitar Deck)
92/101 Steven's Advice (Dark Tyra..
86/106 Darkness Energy (Dark Tyra..
94/107 Heal Energy (Dark Tyranita..
88/106 Metal Energy (Dark Tyranit..
95/109 R Energy (Dark Tyranitar D..
95/107 Scramble Energy (Dark Tyra..

- Fighting Energy (Dark Tyra..
55/106 Meditite (Bright Aura)
95/106 Medicham ex (Bright Aura)
9/107 Jirachi (Bright Aura)

26/100 Wobbuffet (Bright Aura)
89/112 Energy Removal 2 (Bright A..
89/101 Island Cave (Bright Aura)
97/112 Pokémon Reversal (Bright ..
85/109 Pow! Hand Extension (Brigh..
86/109 Rocket's Admin. (Bright Au..
84/106 Scott (Bright Aura)
92/101 Steven's Advice (Bright Au..
92/109 Swoop! Teleporter (Bright ..

78/95 Team Aqua Hideout (Bright ..
88/97 TV Reporter (Bright Aura)

89/100 Wally's Training (Bright A..
88/106 Metal Energy (Bright Aura)

- Fighting Energy (Bright Au..

- Psychic Energy (Bright Aur..
66/100 Lotad (King of the West)
63/107 Lotad (King of the West)
45/100 Lombre (King of the West)
10/107 Ludicolo (King of the West)
74/107 Slugma (King of the West)
20/107 Magcargo (King of the West)
70/101 Rhyhorn (King of the West)
46/101 Rhydon (King of the West)
9/107 Jirachi (King of the West)

60/100 Dunsparce (King of the Wes..
85/101 Ancient Technical Machine ..
88/112 Celio's Network (King of t..

138/165 Copycat (King of the West)
122/144 Crystal Shard (King of the..

88/101 Desert Ruins (King of the ..
97/112 Pokémon Reversal (King of..
83/106 Rare Candy (King of the We..
86/109 Rocket's Admin. (King of t..
92/101 Steven's Advice (King of t..
92/107 Strength Charm (King of th..
92/109 Swoop! Teleporter (King of..
94/107 Heal Energy (King of the W..
87/106 Double Rainbow Energy (Kin..
95/107 Scramble Energy (King of t..

- Water Energy (King of the ..


